Component Weight : 2.49g
Compound Weight : 24mg +/- 6
Nominal Material Thickness : 0.208mm
Component Lacquered Material Thickness : 0.218mm nom.
Minimum Peaking Pressure : 6.2bar
Vent Pressure : 6.2bar min.
Internal Lacquer Specification : PVC Free
External Lacquer Specification : Epoxy
Lining Compound Specification : Water Based
Compound Placement : High on Shoulder (HOS)
Stacking Rate : 26 +/- 2 per 50.8mm
End Specification
Entity
Code
Entity Description Value Tolerance
EB Curl Height 1.98 mm ±0.15
ED Curl Outside Diameter 59.29 mm ±0.25
EL Curl Inside Diameter 57.81 mm   min.
FV Converted Panel Height 2.13 mm
HK Converted Countersink Depth 6.17 mm ±0.13
rm Countersink Radius 0.50 mm
EJ Compound Shoulder Clearance 5.60 mm ±0.50
EK Compound Edge Clearance 1.00 mm ±0.50
BZ-CPS-52-18
52mm (202) Dia ISE Aluminium End / SOT - Large Aperture
(Botcherby) - 0.208mm material
Crown Bevcan, Europe & Middle East
-
Status: Provisional
Issue Date: 05 September 2016
Version Number: P
Authorised By:
Printed documents not controlled. This data is supplied expressly for the customers of CROWN. All information contained herein is confidential
and must not be reproduced, copied or disclosed to others.